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Fee structure for PGDM & PGDHRM (2013-15): Delhi Campus 
 

 
The fee structure for self-sponsored /company sponsored and NRI /POI/Foreign students for both PGDM & 
PGDHRM programs is given in the following table. 

PGDM & PGDHRM (2013-15 Batch) – Self Sponsored 

     Installments   I   II   III   IV   V   VI   Total (Rs) 

 Tuition Fee         164,000         164,000         164,000         164,000         164,000  
       
164,000  984,000 

 Text/Reading 
Material           10,000           10,000           10,000           10,000           10,000  

         
10,000  60,000 

 Student Welfare             3,500             3,500             3,500             3,500             3,500  
           
3,500  21,000 

 Library Fee             7,000             7,000             7,000             7,000             7,000  
           
7,000  42,000 

 Computer Fee             8,500             8,500             8,500             8,500             8,500  
           
8,500  51,000 

 Total Fee         193,000         193,000         193,000         193,000         193,000  
       
193,000  11,58,000 

 Security Deposit*           15,000                   -                     -                     -                     -    
                 
-    15,000 

 Alumni- Life 
Membership             2,000             2,000             2,000             2,000             2,000  

           
2,000  12,000 

 Total         210,000         195,000         195,000         195,000         195,000  
       
195,000  11,85,000 

PGDM & PGDMHRM (2013-15 Batch)- Company-sponsored 

 

 

      I   II   III   IV   V   VI   Total  (Rs) 

 Tuition Fee  330,000 330,000 330,000 330,000 330,000 330,000 19,80,000 

 Text/Reading 
Material  10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 60,000 

 Student Welfare  3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 21,000 

 Library Fee  7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 42,000 

 Computer Fee  8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 51,000 

 Total Fee  359,000 359,000 359,000 359,000 359,000 359,000 21,54,000 

 Security Deposit*  15,000 - - - - - 15,000 

 Alumni- Life 
Membership  2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 12,000 

 Total  376,000 361,000 361,000 361,000 361,000 361,000 21,81,000 

* Refundable subject to obtaining clearance against all dues and damages if any to institute properties/assets 
 

PGDM & PGDHRM (2013-15 Batch)- NRI/PIO/Foreign Students 

  1st  Yr. 2nd Yr. 

  Fee (incl. books) US$ 32610 US$ 32610 

Less: Caution Deposit - US$     500 

Net Fee US$ 32610 US$ 32110 

 

 


